Regional Contacts for STD Reporting


Michael Carter 
STD/HIV Supervisor – Region 1 
[bookmark: _GoBack]PH: (504) 826-2061
FX: (504) 599-1054
EMAIL: Michael.Carter@la.gov
ADDRESS: 1675 Perdido Street
	  New Orleans, La. 70112
	
Mary Riley STD/HIV Supervisor
–Region 2 
PH: (225) 242-4901
FX: (225) 342-5193
EMAIL: Mary.Riley@la.gov
ADDRESS: 353 North 12th Street
	 Baton Rouge, La. 70802

Nashaine Dees-Duperclay  STD/HIV Supervisor- Region 3
PH: (985) 447-0916 x325
FX: (985) 447-0920
EMAIL: Karen.Wolfe@la.gov
ADDRESS: 1434 Tiger Drive
 Thibodaux, La. 70301 

Ken May STD/HIV Supervisor – Region 4 
PH: (337) 262-5616 x155
FX: (337) 262-1270
EMAIL: Ken.May@la.gov
ADDRESS: 220 W. Willow Road
 Suite A - Room 119
 Lafayette, La. 70501 





Patrick Williams STD/HIV Supervisor– Region 5 
PH: (337) 480-2608
FX: (337) 480-2606
EMAIL: Patrick.Williams@la.gov
ADDRESS: 3236 Kirkman Street
 Lake Charles, La. 70602

Kenneth Nash STD/HIV Supervisor- Region 6 
PH: (318) 427-7098
Alternate PH: (318) 484-2264
FX: (318) 484-2441
EMAIL: Kenneth.Nash@la.gov
ADDRESS:  5604 B Coliseum Blvd.
	Alexandria, La. 71303

Charles Jones STD/HIV Manager – Region 7 
PH: (318) 676-5411
FX: (318) 676-5410
EMAIL:Charles.Jones@la.gov
ADDRESS: 1035 Creswell Road
  Shreveport, La. 71101 

Crissey Brown- STD/HIV Supervisor– Region 8 
PH: (318) 361-7239
FX: (318) 362-5234
EMAIL: Crissey.Brown@la.gov
ADDRESS: 1650 DeSiard Street	
 2nd Floor
 Monroe, La. 71201 

Main Line STD/HIV Supervisor – Region 9 
PH: (985) 543-4870
FX: (985) 543-4866
EMAIL: Waureen.Carter@la.gov 
ADDRESS: 15481 W. Club Deluxe Road
	  Hammond, La. 70403


